

## Institute of Actuaries of India

Statutory body established under an Act of Parliament

Unit No. F-206, 2nd Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1, Sector 40, Nerul Road, Navi Mumbai - 400706 +91 22 6243 3333 +91 22 6243 3322

## Webinar on AYUSHMAN BHARAT health insurance scheme

The IAI is pleased to announce a webinar hosted by the Advisory Group on Sustainable Development & Microinsurance.

Ayushman Bharat, a flagship scheme of Government of India, was launched as recommended by the National Health Policy 2017, to achieve the vision of Universal Health Coverage (UHC). Today, Ayushman Bharat is the world's largest health insurance scheme covering 50 crore members with the budget of INR 6400 crores for the year 2020. This initiative has been designed to meet Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) and its underlining commitment, which is to "leave no one behind."

With almost 3 years completed since launch, there is now adequate data available for the actuarial profession to look at the exposure, claims experience etc. This is a great opportunity for actuaries to showcase their expertise on such large diverse sets of data and explore the development of a framework for pricing, monitoring and analysis of experience. This product is also a huge opportunity for insurers towards bridging the protection gap. Another important aspect to consider is the likely impact of Covid-19 on the scheme experience. This webinar is an attempt to deliberate on these issues and explore approaches that may be useful for actuaries to adopt when working on such large health schemes.

**Date:** 24<sup>th</sup> July 2020, Friday **Time:** 1600 - 1730 IST

**Topic:** Ayushman Bharat - Actuarial perspectives

Welcome Address: Bharat Venkataramani, Chairperson, AGSDMI, IAI

Keynote Address: Sunil Sharma, President, IAI

Moderator: Kamlesh Gupta, Member, Advisory Group on Sustainable Development & Microinsurance, IAI

Speaker: Satya Sai Mudigonda, Senior Tech Actuarial Consultant and Hon. Professor, Sri Sathya Sai Institute of

Higher Learning, Prasanthi Nilayam

Vote of Thanks: Bharat Venkataramani, Chairperson, AGSDMI, IAI

**Target Audience**: All members of the Actuarial profession and members of the insurance industry keen to understand the practical actuarial aspects of Ayushman Bharat, including the pricing framework, monitoring the experience and impact of Covid-19 etc.

## Registration fees (excluding GST)

IAI Students & Associates	IAI Affiliates & Fellows	Non Members
Rs. 500	Rs. 750	Rs. 750

Registration link- http://www.actuariesindia.org/subMenu.aspx?id=497&val=Webinars

CPD Credit as per APS9: 1.5 hrs (Technical- Health Insurance/ General Insurance)

Point of contact- Ambreen@actuariesindia.org

Kind Regards Binita Rautela

Marketing Manager | 9167943034 Institute of Actuaries of India Statutory body under an Act of Parliament